C-14
C
A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
Starts at
$133
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
ME-0341 $135 Reference
Book: Pump
Handbook
ACCESSORY
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
To Order (Specify Model Number)
LINE & LOAD
OUTPUT OUTPUT VOLTAGE (NL TO FL)
MODEL NO. PRICE VOLTAGE CURRENT ACCURACY REGULATIONS
PSS-5A $133 +5V 500 mA ±1% ±0.05%
PSS-5B 173 +5V 1000 mA ±1% ±0.05%
PSS-10 173 +10V 400 mA ±1% ±0.05%
PSS-12 173 +12V 500 mA ±1% ±0.05%
PSS-15 173 +15V 400 mA ±1% ±0.05%
PSS-D12A 133 ±12V or 24V 120 mA ±0.5% ±0.02%
PSS-D12B 173 ±12V or 24V 240 mA ±0.5% ±0.02%
PSS-D15A 133 ±15V or 30V ±50 mA ±0.5% ±0.02%
PSS-D15B 133 ±15V or 30V ±100 mA ±0.5% ±0.02%
PSS-D15C 173 ±15V or 30V ±200 mA ±0.5% ±0.02%
±12V
@ 100 mA;
PSS-T12 202 ±12V & 5V 5V @ ±1% ±0.05%
600 mA
±15V
@ 100 mA;
PSS-T15 202 ±15V & 5V 5V ±1% ±0.05%
@500 mA
BARRIER STRIP STYLE POWER SUPPLY
PROVIDES REGULATED EXCITATION
FOR STRAIN GAGES AND PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS